EZ-E 8" EXTENSION KIT: PART# SA035200

ITEM Q1Y Part Number DESCRIPTION

1
2

3

10

1

12

13

14
15
16
1
18

1
1

2

e = s

AS030100

B1463A

26380282
al336A

85313C

AS031600

61851A

962348
J9864A

AS032600

AS032000

ga511A

341094

BE3IT3A
962721
BEI65A
NBO55600
AS030700

EXTENSION, 8, EZ-E

SHAFT 7 PAD DRIVER SUPER TE
BEARING-BALL 6002 CUSTOM
RETAINER, BEARING, 2°0.D.

SCREW B-32 X 3/8 PAN HD

PULLEY, 7" PAD, 8" EXT.

SANDING DISC

SCR 10-24X 1/2 5F ST CAP
PAD HOOK & LOOP

BELT, 4V220

GUARD, BELI, 8" EXT.

SCREW #10-24 X 1/2 PHCR TYPE 23

GUARD DISC SUPER TE

RETAINER, GUARD, I" DISC
SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 PN ST TPZ3 PH
RETAINER ABRASIVE SUPER JE
SCREW, SECS, 5/16-18 X 5/8° 55
NUT, FLANGE, 1/4-20, NYLOC

ITEM
21

22

23
14

23

26

21

28
29

30

31

32

33

oty

EZ-E Edger
Lower Assembly RF077200

Part Number
AS030200

a8321A
a1111A
BEI64A

85313C

AS031500

AS030500

AS003500
As032500

AS031300

BBI65A

NBOS55600

AS030700

-

DESCRIPTION
EXTENSION, 13", EZ-E

SHAFT PAD DRIVER
SUPER 7E

BEARING BALL

RETAINER, BEARING,
2.5°0D.

SCREW 6-32 X 3/8
PAN HD

PULLEY, 5" PAD, 13"
EXTENSION

PAD 5" 0.0. HODK &
LDOP

PAD, FOAM, 5°

BELT, 4360
GUARD, BELT, 13°
EXT.

RETAINER ABRASIVE
SUPER 1E

SCREW, SFCS, 5/16-
18 X 5/8" 53

NUT, FLANGE, 1/4-
20, NYLOG




